


                        Speakers List for Non-profits
1. A team of outstanding speakers with the Communities Foundation of Texas actively speaks in public settings and participates in panels and forums designed to spur charitable giving and community involvement.
 Nicole Paquette
 Director of Marketing and Communications
 214-750-4147
 npaquette@cftexas.org
 https://cftexas.org/news-events/newsroom/experts-on-call-speakers-bureau

2. Legal advice information on setting up and operating a private foundation
 Martin C. Davis President of Dr. and Ms. Hugh Kennedy Foundation
 Davis, Hutchinson & Wilkerson, LLP
 Frost Bank Plaza
 802 N. Carancahua, Suite 1500
 Phn: 361-882-2272
 Fax: 361-882-1191
 Email: mdavis@dhwlaw.com

3. President & CEO of the Coastal Bend Community Foundation
 Karen Selim
 555 N. Carancahua St., Suite 900
 Corpus Christi, TX 78401
 PH: 361-882-9745
 Fax:361-882-2865
 Email: kselim@cbcfoundation.org

4. Founder of Foster Angels
 Ted Oakley Oxbow Advisors)
 800 N. Shoreline Blvd. Suite 2200 South
 Corpus Christi, TX 78401
 Ph: 361-888-7611
 Email: tedoakley@oxbowadv.com

5. Presentation to Boards of Directors of non- profit organizations on Fundraising
[bookmark: _Hlk101554040] Jim Maloney 
 Ph: 361-289-0100
 Email: Moloney.jim@gmail.com




6. Charitable Estate Planning work with donors.
 Thomas W. Cullinan, J.D. FCEP
 Senior Vice President & Regional Manager
 15606 Dyna Street Corpus Christi, TX 78418
 Ph: 361-800-5840
 Email: tcullinan@ceplan.com
 Website: www.ceplan.com
               
7. Program Director & Asst Professor of Philanthropy
 Jennifer L (Jenny) Lehman
 Ph: 817-793-6937
 Email: jennylehman96@gmail.com

8. Social Media KIII-TV
 Jonathan Munson
 Ph:361-986-8380
 Email: jmunson@kiiitv.com

9. Provides Individual Coaching & Event Speaking on all aspects on running a non- profit organization.
 Gary Leach
 President of the Blanche Davis Moore Foundation
 700 Everhart Rd Suite J-21 Corpus Christi, TX 78411
 Ph:361-814-6700
 Email: garyl@moorefoundationcc.com

10.  Professional Grant writer & workshop educator on all aspects of non-profits.
1. Grant writing various options depending on time constraints
2. Capital Campaigns - Before you begin
3. Board Responsibilities and Strategies
4. Non-Profit Organizations: Strength Through Diversity
5. Fundraising: Know Your Donors
6. TAMUCC Internal and External Funding
7. Social Determinants of Health as Related to Children in the Region
Sheryl Robinson McMillan
P.O. Box 6576 Corpus Christi, TX 78466-6576
Ph: 361-765-4427
[bookmark: _Hlk101554431]Email: smcmil5049@aol.com 


11. Texas A@M University of Corpus Christi- Institutional Advancement 
  Jaime Nodarse Barrera
  Vice President for Institutional Advancement
  361.825.3320
  Jaime.Nodarse@tamucc.edu
              Chelsea Lanzener
              Project Manager
              361.825.3552
              chelsea.lanzener@tamucc.edu
12. [bookmark: _Hlk101724636]Excellent Executive Directors of No-profits in South Texas 

Becky Meyer
Executive Director
Youth Odyssey, Inc.
P.O. Box 331394 Corpus Christi, TX 78463
Ph:361-946-6016 (cell)
Website: http://www.youthodyssey.com/

Guy Nicolson 
LEAD First Foundation
500 N. Shoreline Suite 807 Corpus Christi, TX 78471
Ph: 361-537-1130
Email: gjnickleson@ccisd.us

Matthew Busby, CFRE
Director of Development
Del Mar College Foundation CED 133
Office #: 361-698-1322
M: 254-424-2839
Email: mbusby3@delmar.edu

Sherry Bowers, CFRE, ACFRE
Executive Director
Mission of Mercy Foundation
2421 Ayers Street, Corpus Christi, TX 78404
Ph: 361-883-5500 Ext 104Email: Sherry Bowers 
SBowers@amissionofmercy.org
Website: Amissionofmercy.org/Texas
     












